Klubmesterskab Sekundskydning 2022

Cal. 22

Placering Navn

PN PPN A0 NO O A WN

Kenneth Lagoni
Pavel Ibenforth
David Grainger
Martin Kaeseler
Jacob Rolff-Petersen
Peder Karmark
Theis Nielsen
Thomas Sevelsted
Kitty Obel

Mads Fink-Jensen
Michael Petersen
Rasmus F. Grgndahl
August Fink-Jensen
Rikke Vilsge

Per Nielsen

Britta Lauritzen

Bedste tid
2,73
2,76
2,78
3,11
3,32
3,47
4,12
4,21
4,32
5,36
5,41
6,08
6,13
6,33
7,04
7,69



Klubmesterskab Sekundskydning 2022
Cal. 22 Modificeret

Placering Navn Bedste tid
1 Pavel Ibenforth 2,48
2 David Grainger 2,51
3 Peder Karmark 3,51
4 Theis Nielsen 3,61
5 Kenneth Lagoni 3,77
6 Jacob Rolff-Petersen 4,94



Klubmesterskab Sekundskydning 2022

Grov Pistol

Placering Navn

PN A©ONOO R WN

Pavel Ibenforth

David Grainger
Peder Karmark
Kenneth Lagoni
Ognjen Vukovic
Tommy Kahn
Kenneth Kleist
Jesper Kodahl Andersen
Martin Keeseler
Thomas Sevelsted
Theis Nielsen

Carl Andersen

Jens Jakob Andersen
Christian Bigum

Bedste tid
2,22
2,53
3,13
3,18

4
4,08
4,21
5,16
5,28
5,91

6
7,83
8,79
9,36



Klubmesterskab Sekundskydning 2022

Grov Revolver

Placering Navn Bedste tid
1 Pavel Ibenforth 3,1
2 Kenneth Lagoni 3,22
3 David Grainger 3,44
4 Peder Karmark 3,89
5 Orgi 4,36
6 Michael Petersen 6,28



Klubmesterskab Sekundskydning 2022

Grov Modificeret

Placering Navn Bedste tid
1 Pavel Ibenforth 2,14
2 David Grainger 2,24
3 Martin Keeseler 3,07
4 Peder Karmark 3,19
5 Mathias Wehrsdorf 3,65
6 Ognjen Vukovic 4,44
7 Kenneth Lagoni 4,45
8 Theis Nielsen 4,64



